

2021 CDBG Sewer Project PU2104					
Project Number	Engineer's Estimate	Contractor 1 -ICS, LLC	Contractor 2 -	Contractor 3 -	Contractor 4 -
Total Base Bid	\$363,450.00	\$242,150.00			
Additional time after NTP					

2021 CDBG Sewer Project PU2104

Engineer's Estimate					ICS Estimate				
Item #	Est. QTY	Description	Unit Price	Item Total	Item #	Est. QTY	Description	Unit Price	Item Total
1	1800	8" Sanitary Sewer Main Construction	\$110.00	\$198,000.00	1	1800	8" Sanitary Sewer Main Construction	\$62.00	\$111,600.00
2	6	4' Diameter Manhole Complete	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	2	6	4' Diameter Manhole Complete	\$6,250.00	\$37,500.00
3	26	Service Installation Complete	\$1,200.00	\$31,200.00	3	26	Service Installation Complete	\$1,550.00	\$40,300.00
4	120	Street Repair	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	4	120	Street Repair	\$145.00	\$17,400.00
5	1100	Alley Repair	\$80.00	\$88,000.00	5	1100	Alley Repair	\$31.00	\$34,100.00
6	50	4" Service Line Beyond the 10' with Service Connections	\$25.00		6	50	4" Service Line Beyond the 10' with Service Connections	\$25.00	
Total Amount Bid				\$363,450.00	Total Amount Bid				\$242,150.00
Three Hundred and Sixty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents					Two hundred forty two thousand one hundred fifty dollars				